
High	School	DIVISION	2	BOYS	5A-6A	5K	
Gerald	Richey	InvitaAonal	
Grand	Prairie,	TX	
September	10,	2016

Overall	Finish	List

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	
1 1 692 Sergio	Armendariz Dallas	Adamson 15:57.3 5:07/M 	 	
2 2 870 Grant	Tiff Lucas	Lovejoy 15:58.3 5:07/M 	 	
3 3 868 Ryan	Spruell Lucas	Lovejoy 16:23.7 5:15/M 	 	
4 4 3211 Gudisa	Adnow Dallas	Conrad	HS 16:25.6 5:16/M 	 	
5 5 654 Nathan	Sims Coppell 16:26.2 5:16/M 	 	
6 6 923 Sam	Rizzo Prosper 16:30.8 5:17/M 	 	
7 7 841 Ryan	Brands Lucas	Lovejoy 16:32.7 5:18/M 	 	
8 8 863 BreR	Pedersen Lucas	Lovejoy 16:32.9 5:18/M 	 	
9 9 855 Brady	Laboret Lucas	Lovejoy 16:35.5 5:19/M 	 	
10 10 842 Bradley	Davis Lucas	Lovejoy 16:39.5 5:20/M 	 	
11 11 646 Grant	Reece Coppell 16:41.7 5:21/M 	 	
12 12 633 Alan	Huo Coppell 16:47.2 5:23/M 	 	
13 13 803 SanTago	Solorio Houston	MacArthur 16:48.4 5:23/M 	 	
14 14 797 Felix	Cruz Houston	MacArthur 17:00.1 5:27/M 	 	
15 15 834 Dominic	Delarosa Lewisville	The	Colony 17:03.6 5:28/M 	 	
16 16 825 Devarece	Babcock Lewisville	The	Colony 17:08.9 5:29/M 	 	
17 17 617 Marcos	Bohn Coppell 17:09.3 5:30/M 	 	
18 18 3215 Patrick	Sierra Dallas	Conrad	HS 17:09.6 5:30/M 	 	
19 19 3212 Bimal	Adhikari Dallas	Conrad	HS 17:09.9 5:30/M 	 	
20 20 3213 MarTn	Harding Dallas	Conrad	HS 17:10.1 5:30/M 	 	
21 21 1040 Wesley	Massey Wylie	East 17:10.9 5:30/M 	 	
22 22 851 Nathan	HarRer Lucas	Lovejoy 17:14.9 5:31/M 	 	
23 23 660 Jacob	Turman Coppell 17:19.1 5:33/M 	 	
24 24 799 Joel	Garza Houston	MacArthur 17:19.7 5:33/M 	 	
25 (>	7) 861 Will	Muirhead Lucas	Lovejoy 17:20.5 5:33/M 	 	
26 25 801 Michael	Peraza Houston	MacArthur 17:20.8 5:33/M 	 	
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27 26 827 Michael	Bullington Lewisville	The	Colony 17:21.0 5:34/M 	 	
28 27 876 Clayton	Cassner Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 17:21.7 5:34/M 	 	
29 28 638 Cole	Lindbeck Coppell 17:23.4 5:34/M 	 	
30 (>	7) 849 William	Godfrey Lucas	Lovejoy 17:23.5 5:34/M 	 	
31 29 879 Zion	Smith Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 17:29.1 5:36/M 	 	
32 30 682 Damien	Hernandez Dallas	Adams 17:30.0 5:37/M 	 	
33 (>	7) 869 ChrisTan	SuRer Lucas	Lovejoy 17:30.4 5:37/M 	 	
34 31 918 CuRer	Nielsen Prosper 17:31.5 5:37/M 	 	
35 32 662 Jackson	Walker Coppell 17:31.9 5:37/M 	 	
36 33 1042 Andrew	Spiegel Wylie	East 17:32.5 5:37/M 	 	
37 (>	7) 630 GarreR	Freddo Coppell 17:36.1 5:38/M 	 	
38 34 924 Adam	Schofield Prosper 17:41.5 5:40/M 	 	
39 35 707 Edil	Rodriguez Dallas	Adamson 17:41.8 5:40/M 	 	
40 36 828 Kevin	Carrion Lewisville	The	Colony 17:42.2 5:40/M 	 	
41 (>	7) 620 Kazmir	Carlsen-Phelan Coppell 17:48.5 5:42/M 	 	
42 37 684 Gregorio	Longoria Dallas	Adams 17:56.4 5:45/M 	 	
43 38 928 Alex	Velez Prosper 17:56.9 5:45/M 	 	
44 39 800 Ivan	Loredo Houston	MacArthur 17:57.8 5:45/M 	 	
45 (>	7) 628 Grant	Evans Coppell 18:00.9 5:46/M 	 	
46 40 916 Jordan	Mossinger Prosper 18:01.4 5:46/M 	 	
47 41 1039 Julian	Lynch Wylie	East 18:04.4 5:47/M 	 	
48 42 802 Michael	Skinner Houston	MacArthur 18:04.5 5:47/M 	 	
49 43 824 Noah	Alexander Lewisville	The	Colony 18:06.3 5:48/M 	 	
50 44 798 Abraham	Gandera Houston	MacArthur 18:08.2 5:49/M 	 	
51 45 1041 Isehaq	Mawi Wylie	East 18:08.3 5:49/M 	 	
52 46 939 Zach	Heimbuch Red	Oak 18:10.3 5:49/M 	 	
53 47 1037 MaRhew	Acuna Wylie	East 18:13.3 5:50/M 	 	
54 48 700 Eric	Hernandez Dallas	Adamson 18:17.2 5:52/M 	 	
55 49 703 Brayan	Maldonado Dallas	Adamson 18:17.5 5:52/M 	 	
56 50 696 Abraham	Cruz Dallas	Adamson 18:21.3 5:53/M 	 	
57 51 3214 Kevin	Rodriguez Dallas	Conrad	HS 18:21.7 5:53/M 	 	
58 52 911 Nicolas	Guerrero Prosper 18:22.4 5:53/M 	 	
59 53 772 Harrison	Phillips Frisco	Centennial 18:22.4 5:53/M 	 	
60 54 704 Christopher	Ochoa Dallas	Adamson 18:28.3 5:55/M 	 	
61 55 910 Zach	Griffin Prosper 18:28.6 5:55/M 	 	
62 56 774 Jack	Smith Frisco	Centennial 18:30.3 5:56/M 	 	
63 57 829 Bryan	CasTllo Lewisville	The	Colony 18:33.4 5:57/M 	 	
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64 58 976 Keagan	Hoskins Sanger 18:33.6 5:57/M 	 	
65 59 873 John	Beaman Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 18:36.4 5:58/M 	 	
66 60 875 Roland	Brookby Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 18:39.1 5:59/M 	 	
67 61 877 Zane	Darden Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 18:40.5 5:59/M 	 	
68 62 931 Guillermo	Flores Red	Oak 18:46.3 6:01/M 	 	
69 63 686 Erick	Sandoval Dallas	Adams 18:49.2 6:02/M 	 	
70 64 952 Anthony	Rodriguez Red	Oak 18:49.5 6:02/M 	 	
71 65 738 Nathan	Beckstead Forney 18:52.2 6:03/M 	 	
72 66 749 Griffin	Maharrey Forney 18:52.3 6:03/M 	 	
73 67 689 Julian	Soria Dallas	Adams 18:57.6 6:04/M 	 	
74 68 975 Brevenn	Garcia Sanger 18:59.3 6:05/M 	 	
75 69 979 Tanner	Maples Sanger 19:00.3 6:05/M 	 	
76 70 678 Christopher	Cartwright Dallas	Adams 19:05.3 6:07/M 	 	
77 71 981 Anthony	Modugno Sanger 19:12.3 6:09/M 	 	
78 72 750 Nathan	McKissick Forney 19:14.9 6:10/M 	 	
79 73 747 Jayden	Lee Forney 19:18.3 6:11/M 	 	
80 74 874 Kagen	Crawford Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 19:19.6 6:11/M 	 	
81 75 757 Nathan	Weed Forney 19:23.7 6:13/M 	 	
82 76 990 Cole	WaRs Sanger 19:28.9 6:14/M 	 	
83 77 943 Tyler	Howard Red	Oak 19:32.5 6:16/M 	 	
84 78 945 Domanik	Ibanez Red	Oak 19:42.0 6:19/M 	 	
85 79 681 Carlos	Escobedo Dallas	Adams 19:44.8 6:19/M 	 	
86 80 760 Steven	Barker Frisco	Centennial 19:45.6 6:20/M 	 	
87 81 947 Chase	Mears Red	Oak 19:51.4 6:22/M 	 	
88 82 710 Salvador	Vargas Dallas	Adamson 19:53.9 6:22/M 	 	
89 83 950 Jodhan	Perez Red	Oak 19:57.4 6:24/M 	 	
90 84 748 Michael	Luecke Forney 19:58.7 6:24/M 	 	
91 85 745 Josiah	JusTce Forney 20:10.7 6:28/M 	 	
92 86 716 Jose	GuTerrez	Saucedo Dallas	North	Dallas 20:15.0 6:29/M 	 	
93 87 977 Juan	Juarez Sanger 20:22.0 6:32/M 	 	
94 88 677 Christopher	Anaya Dallas	Adams 20:27.3 6:33/M 	 	
95 89 770 Thomas	Nolan Frisco	Centennial 20:28.6 6:34/M 	 	
96 90 878 Jordan	Hayes Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 20:30.4 6:34/M 	 	
97 (>	7) 936 Fabian	Garcia Red	Oak 20:33.8 6:35/M 	 	
98 91 986 Bryce	Slovecek Sanger 20:36.4 6:36/M 	 	
99 92 767 Jacob	Mansfield Frisco	Centennial 20:45.2 6:39/M 	 	
100 93 776 Dylan	Wicherts Frisco	Centennial 20:46.6 6:39/M 	 	



O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	
101 (>	7) 942 Andres	Herrada Red	Oak 20:47.4 6:40/M 	 	
102 (>	7) 968 Kaven	Billiot Sanger 20:48.4 6:40/M 	 	
103 (>	7) 982 Chancellor	Pierce Sanger 20:56.2 6:43/M 	 	
104 (>	7) 971 Tommy	Duran Sanger 21:12.4 6:48/M 	 	
105 94 761 William	Beall Frisco	Centennial 22:35.5 7:14/M 	 	
106 95 721 Antonio	Zaragoza Dallas	North	Dallas 23:32.8 7:33/M 	 	
107 96 714 Leonel	Campos Dallas	North	Dallas 23:36.6 7:34/M 	 	
108 97 715 Steven	Do Dallas	North	Dallas 23:51.1 7:39/M 	 	
109 98 719 Jason	Solorzano Dallas	North	Dallas 24:07.9 7:44/M 	 	

Final	Team	Results

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiAon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	29 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:22:03.2 Ave	Time:16:24.6

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 870 Grant	Tiff 	 2 2 15:58.3 15:58.3 0:00.0
2 868 Ryan	Spruell 	 3 5 16:23.7 32:22.0 0:25.3
3 841 Ryan	Brands 	 7 12 16:32.7 48:54.7 0:34.3
4 863 BreR	Pedersen 	 8 20 16:32.9 1:05:27.6 0:34.5
5 855 Brady	Laboret 	 9 29 16:35.5 1:22:03.2 0:37.2
6 842 Bradley	Davis 	 (10) (39) 16:39.5 1:38:42.8 0:41.1
7 851 Nathan	HarRer 	 (22) (61) 17:14.9 1:55:57.7 1:16.6
8 861 Will	Muirhead 	 More	Than	7 	 17:20.5 2:13:18.2 1:22.1
9 849 William	Godfrey 	 More	Than	7 	 17:23.5 2:30:41.8 1:25.2
10 869 ChrisTan	SuRer 	 More	Than	7 	 17:30.4 2:48:12.2 1:32.0

Team	-	Coppell Finish	PosiAon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	68 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:24:23.7 Ave	Time:16:52.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 654 Nathan	Sims 	 5 5 16:26.2 16:26.2 0:00.0
2 646 Grant	Reece 	 11 16 16:41.7 33:08.0 0:15.5
3 633 Alan	Huo 	 12 28 16:47.2 49:55.2 0:20.9
4 617 Marcos	Bohn 	 17 45 17:09.3 1:07:04.6 0:43.0
5 660 Jacob	Turman 	 23 68 17:19.1 1:24:23.7 0:52.9
6 638 Cole	Lindbeck 	 (28) (96) 17:23.4 1:41:47.1 0:57.1
7 662 Jackson	Walker 	 (32) (128) 17:31.9 1:59:19.1 1:05.6
8 630 GarreR	Freddo 	 More	Than	7 	 17:36.1 2:16:55.2 1:09.8
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9 620 Kazmir	Carlsen-Phelan 	 More	Than	7 	 17:48.5 2:34:43.7 1:22.2
10 628 Grant	Evans 	 More	Than	7 	 18:00.9 2:52:44.6 1:34.6

Team	-	Dallas	Conrad	HS Finish	PosiAon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	112 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:26:17.0 Ave	Time:17:15.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 3211 Gudisa	Adnow 	 4 4 16:25.6 16:25.6 0:00.0
2 3215 Patrick	Sierra 	 18 22 17:09.6 33:35.2 0:43.9
3 3212 Bimal	Adhikari 	 19 41 17:09.9 50:45.1 0:44.2
4 3213 MarTn	Harding 	 20 61 17:10.1 1:07:55.3 0:44.5
5 3214 Kevin	Rodriguez 	 51 112 18:21.7 1:26:17.0 1:56.1
Team	-	Houston	MacArthur Finish	PosiAon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	115 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:26:27.0 Ave	Time:17:17.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 803 SanTago	Solorio 	 13 13 16:48.4 16:48.4 0:00.0
2 797 Felix	Cruz 	 14 27 17:00.1 33:48.6 0:11.6
3 799 Joel	Garza 	 24 51 17:19.7 51:08.3 0:31.3
4 801 Michael	Peraza 	 25 76 17:20.8 1:08:29.2 0:32.4
5 800 Ivan	Loredo 	 39 115 17:57.8 1:26:27.0 1:09.3
6 802 Michael	Skinner 	 (42) (157) 18:04.5 1:44:31.6 1:16.0
7 798 Abraham	Gandera 	 (44) (201) 18:08.2 2:02:39.8 1:19.7
Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	PosiAon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	136 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:27:22.3 Ave	Time:17:28.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 834 Dominic	Delarosa 	 15 15 17:03.6 17:03.6 0:00.0
2 825 Devarece	Babcock 	 16 31 17:08.9 34:12.6 0:05.3
3 827 Michael	Bullington 	 26 57 17:21.0 51:33.7 0:17.4
4 828 Kevin	Carrion 	 36 93 17:42.2 1:09:16.0 0:38.6
5 824 Noah	Alexander 	 43 136 18:06.3 1:27:22.3 1:02.6
6 829 Bryan	CasTllo 	 (57) (193) 18:33.4 1:45:55.8 1:29.8

Team	-	Prosper Finish	PosiAon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	149 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:27:42.2 Ave	Time:17:32.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 923 Sam	Rizzo 	 6 6 16:30.8 16:30.8 0:00.0
2 918 CuRer	Nielsen 	 31 37 17:31.5 34:02.3 1:00.6
3 924 Adam	Schofield 	 34 71 17:41.5 51:43.9 1:10.7
4 928 Alex	Velez 	 38 109 17:56.9 1:09:40.8 1:26.1



5 916 Jordan	Mossinger 	 40 149 18:01.4 1:27:42.2 1:30.5
6 911 Nicolas	Guerrero 	 (52) (201) 18:22.4 1:46:04.6 1:51.6
7 910 Zach	Griffin 	 (55) (256) 18:28.6 2:04:33.3 1:57.8

Team	-	Dallas	Adamson Finish	PosiAon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	183 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:28:35.3 Ave	Time:17:43.0

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 692 Sergio	Armendariz 	 1 1 15:57.3 15:57.3 0:00.0
2 707 Edil	Rodriguez 	 35 36 17:41.8 33:39.1 1:44.4
3 700 Eric	Hernandez 	 48 84 18:17.2 51:56.4 2:19.9
4 703 Brayan	Maldonado 	 49 133 18:17.5 1:10:14.0 2:20.2
5 696 Abraham	Cruz 	 50 183 18:21.3 1:28:35.3 2:23.9
6 704 Christopher	Ochoa 	 (54) (237) 18:28.3 1:47:03.7 2:30.9
7 710 Salvador	Vargas 	 (82) (319) 19:53.9 2:06:57.6 3:56.6

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	PosiAon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	187 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:29:09.6 Ave	Time:17:49.9

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 1040 Wesley	Massey 	 21 21 17:10.9 17:10.9 0:00.0
2 1042 Andrew	Spiegel 	 33 54 17:32.5 34:43.4 0:21.6
3 1039 Julian	Lynch 	 41 95 18:04.4 52:47.9 0:53.5
4 1041 Isehaq	Mawi 	 45 140 18:08.3 1:10:56.2 0:57.4
5 1037 MaRhew	Acuna 	 47 187 18:13.3 1:29:09.6 1:02.4
Team	-	Mansfield	Lake	Ridge Finish	PosiAon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	236 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:30:47.0 Ave	Time:18:09.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 876 Clayton	Cassner 	 27 27 17:21.7 17:21.7 0:00.0
2 879 Zion	Smith 	 29 56 17:29.1 34:50.9 0:07.4
3 873 John	Beaman 	 59 115 18:36.4 53:27.3 1:14.7
4 875 Roland	Brookby 	 60 175 18:39.1 1:12:06.5 1:17.4
5 877 Zane	Darden 	 61 236 18:40.5 1:30:47.0 1:18.8
6 874 Kagen	Crawford 	 (74) (310) 19:19.6 1:50:06.7 1:57.9
7 878 Jordan	Hayes 	 (90) (400) 20:30.4 2:10:37.1 3:08.7

Team	-	Dallas	Adams Finish	PosiAon	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	267 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:32:18.8 Ave	Time:18:27.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 682 Damien	Hernandez 	 30 30 17:30.0 17:30.0 0:00.0
2 684 Gregorio	Longoria 	 37 67 17:56.4 35:26.5 0:26.4



3 686 Erick	Sandoval 	 63 130 18:49.2 54:15.7 1:19.1
4 689 Julian	Soria 	 67 197 18:57.6 1:13:13.4 1:27.5
5 678 Christopher	Cartwright 	 70 267 19:05.3 1:32:18.8 1:35.3
6 681 Carlos	Escobedo 	 (79) (346) 19:44.8 1:52:03.7 2:14.8
7 677 Christopher	Anaya 	 (88) (434) 20:27.3 2:12:31.0 2:57.2

Team	-	Red	Oak Finish	PosiAon	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	327 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:35:00.8 Ave	Time:19:00.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 939 Zach	Heimbuch 	 46 46 18:10.3 18:10.3 0:00.0
2 931 Guillermo	Flores 	 62 108 18:46.3 36:56.6 0:35.9
3 952 Anthony	Rodriguez 	 64 172 18:49.5 55:46.2 0:39.2
4 943 Tyler	Howard 	 77 249 19:32.5 1:15:18.7 1:22.2
5 945 Domanik	Ibanez 	 78 327 19:42.0 1:35:00.8 1:31.7
6 947 Chase	Mears 	 (81) (408) 19:51.4 1:54:52.2 1:41.0
7 950 Jodhan	Perez 	 (83) (491) 19:57.4 2:14:49.6 1:47.0
8 936 Fabian	Garcia 	 More	Than	7 	 20:33.8 2:35:23.5 2:23.5
9 942 Andres	Herrada 	 More	Than	7 	 20:47.4 2:56:10.9 2:37.1

Team	-	Sanger Finish	PosiAon	-	12
Team	Score	(places):	342 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:35:14.5 Ave	Time:19:02.9

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 976 Keagan	Hoskins 	 58 58 18:33.6 18:33.6 0:00.0
2 975 Brevenn	Garcia 	 68 126 18:59.3 37:32.9 0:25.6
3 979 Tanner	Maples 	 69 195 19:00.3 56:33.3 0:26.6
4 981 Anthony	Modugno 	 71 266 19:12.3 1:15:45.6 0:38.6
5 990 Cole	WaRs 	 76 342 19:28.9 1:35:14.5 0:55.2
6 977 Juan	Juarez 	 (87) (429) 20:22.0 1:55:36.6 1:48.3
7 986 Bryce	Slovecek 	 (91) (520) 20:36.4 2:16:13.0 2:02.7
8 968 Kaven	Billiot 	 More	Than	7 	 20:48.4 2:37:01.5 2:14.7
9 982 Chancellor	Pierce 	 More	Than	7 	 20:56.2 2:57:57.7 2:22.5
10 971 Tommy	Duran 	 More	Than	7 	 21:12.4 3:19:10.2 2:38.7

Team	-	Forney Finish	PosiAon	-	13
Team	Score	(places):	351 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:35:41.6 Ave	Time:19:08.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 738 Nathan	Beckstead 	 65 65 18:52.2 18:52.2 0:00.0
2 749 Griffin	Maharrey 	 66 131 18:52.3 37:44.6 0:00.1
3 750 Nathan	McKissick 	 72 203 19:14.9 56:59.5 0:22.6



4 747 Jayden	Lee 	 73 276 19:18.3 1:16:17.9 0:26.1
5 757 Nathan	Weed 	 75 351 19:23.7 1:35:41.6 0:31.5
6 748 Michael	Luecke 	 (84) (435) 19:58.7 1:55:40.4 1:06.5
7 745 Josiah	JusTce 	 (85) (520) 20:10.7 2:15:51.1 1:18.4

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	PosiAon	-	14
Team	Score	(places):	370 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:37:52.3 Ave	Time:19:34.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 772 Harrison	Phillips 	 53 53 18:22.4 18:22.4 0:00.0
2 774 Jack	Smith 	 56 109 18:30.3 36:52.8 0:07.8
3 760 Steven	Barker 	 80 189 19:45.6 56:38.4 1:23.1
4 770 Thomas	Nolan 	 89 278 20:28.6 1:17:07.1 2:06.1
5 767 Jacob	Mansfield 	 92 370 20:45.2 1:37:52.3 2:22.7
6 776 Dylan	Wicherts 	 (93) (463) 20:46.6 1:58:39.0 2:24.1
7 761 William	Beall 	 (94) (557) 22:35.5 2:21:14.5 4:13.0
Team	-	Dallas	North	Dallas Finish	PosiAon	-	15
Team	Score	(places):	472 Team	Score	(Ames):	1:55:23.7 Ave	Time:23:04.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 716 Jose	GuTerrez	Saucedo 	 86 86 20:15.0 20:15.0 0:00.0
2 721 Antonio	Zaragoza 	 95 181 23:32.8 43:47.9 3:17.8
3 714 Leonel	Campos 	 96 277 23:36.6 1:07:24.6 3:21.6
4 715 Steven	Do 	 97 374 23:51.1 1:31:15.8 3:36.1
5 719 Jason	Solorzano 	 98 472 24:07.9 1:55:23.7 3:52.8


